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LAMMI
Rasmus
Antti
Aleksi
Sisu
Niklas
Alexander
Julius
Lenni
Elias
Santeri
Jesse
Topias
Teemu
Joonas
Kasperi
Julian
August
Miska

Roope
Elmo
Lauri
Joona
Niilo
Veeti
Verneri
Miki
Joel
Niilo
Pekka
Joonas
Taneli
Jasper
Vanessa
Nia
Vendi
Mandi
Olga
Miranda
Julia
Kiira
Julia
Vanessa
liris
Alisa
Tiuku
Elsa

2016
Salminen
Ranta
Jokela
Sippo
Vuori
Saari
Heino
Torkkel
Kanerva
Koivula
Liski
Vesterinen
Mikkola
Ryyppo
Korpisaari
Ala-Mello
Hult
Isomak
Lepisto
Ikonen
Gronroos
Salminen
Virta
Saarinen
Vesala
Hemming
Saviniemi
Pennanen
Alhainen
Holm
Ruohonen
Heino
Vesala
Kytaja
Lehtimaki
Lehtimaki
Kivela
Lehtimaki
Ojanen
Kilpinen
Vuori
Salminen
Sjoman
Rinne
Suomi
Kivela

04:32
05:10

05:31
06:38

06:17
05:22
10:53
10:53
05:30

09:27
09:29

10:58
12:05
11:56

05:37
05:53
06:37
06:40

04:39
05:06
05:28

05:22
05:32
06:35

04:31
05:16
05:36
05:51

04:37

05:33

05:32

04:34
09:18
09:34

11:36
11:40

11:25
13:05
05:52
06:08
06:19
06:36
08:10
04:54
05:24

05:55

05:31

05:31
05:44
04:37
05:22
05:29
05:32
06:19

05:07

05:19

05:06
05:16
05:58
05:58
04:44
05:11

06:20

07:36
04:48

05:37
05:46
05:17
05:34
05:55

05:45

05:32

04:39
05:10
05:28
05:30
07:26
04:41
05:01
05:04
07:27

09:24
09:32
11:05
11:06

05:36
06:13
06:17

04:38
05:25
05:33
05:37
05:11
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Maisa
Erika
Malla
Miisa
Nea
Milka
Jenny
Karmen
Klaara
Suvi
Emilia
Oona
Inkeri
Hilda
Aino
Emilia
Vilda
Milla
Silja
Alisa
Anni

Tuomola
Pyykko
Tuomola
Tuomola
Jarvinen
Paajarvi
Ojanen
Johanson
Lepola
Mertanen
Latva
Sjoman
Kaseva
Tammi
Kankuri
Kilpinen
Engman
Lehtomaa
Sandberg

Pennanen
Virta

04:24
04:38
04:37
04:48
05:00
07:53
05:42
06:39
05:20
05:51
05:49
07:15
04:46
05:09
07:08
09:21
10:53
10:58
15:21
10:08

04:24
04:39
04:41
04:53

05:22
06:06

09:29
11:05

09:36
09:39

04:24
04:34
04:39
04:45
04:46

10:31
10:32

10:03

04:36

04:45

09:28
10:42
10:54

09:40



